2508976

2504431

2504453

2504391

2511143

2510064

2510587

2507193

MONIKA

MADHU
VERMA

POONAM
RANI

SONIA

AJAY
KUMAR

HARSHIT
LAMBA

SATYA
SAWANT

SATISH

Category

EWS
(Residence of
Haryana)

BCA
(Residence of
Haryana)

Generd
(Residence of
Haryana)

BCA
(Residence of
Haryana)

SC
(Residence of
Haryana)

General
(Residence of
Haryana)

Genera
(Residence of
Haryana)

Genera
(Residence of
Haryana)

Income

140000

100000

1000001

140000

50000

1000000

800000

300000

DOB

25-08-2000

30-10-2002

26-09-2000

26-12-2003

21-08-2001

30-10-1999

10-10-1954

21-01-1999

Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology, Hisar

Qualifying
Examination
Score
Under
Graduate

77.00

71.20

67.92

65.80

63.32

62.38

61.19

59.41

SPORTS | Total
Weightage | Weightage | Score

0 0
0 2.5
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Provisional Merit List
M.Sc. (YOGA SCIENCE & THERAPY)

77.00

7370 N N N N N
6792 N N N N N
6580 N N N N N
6332 N N N N N
6238 N N N N N
6119 N N N N N
5941 N N N N N
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Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Discrepancy

Ok

Discrepancy

Discrepancy

Discrepancy

Discrepancy

Ok

Discrepancy

UW | DFF | ESM | PWDA | SGC | NEC ROt Result Status Remark
19 Status

please upload document
as per eligibility criteria
mentioned in Chapter-
5, University
Prospectus 2025-26.

ok

please upload document
as per eligibility criteria
mentioned in Chapter-
5, University
Prospectus 2025-26.

please upload document
as per digibility criteria
mentioned in Chapter-
5, University
Prospectus 2025-26.

please upload document
as per eligibility criteria
mentioned in Chapter-
5, University
Prospectus 2025-26

please upload document
as per eligibility criteria
mentioned in Chapter-
5, University
Prospectus 2025-26

ok

Please upload document
as per eligibility criteria
mentioned in Chapter-
5, University
Prospectus 2025-26



Qualifying
Examination
User Id Name Category | Income DOB Score NSS SP.ORTS e UW [DFF | ESM | PWDA | SGC | NEC 1 AQIDIOE KM RE Status Remark
Under Weightage | Weightage | Score 19 Status
Graduate
N N N N N N N  Pass

9 2508616 PREETI EWS 75000 08-06-2003 58.16 0 0 58.16 N Discrepancy please upload document
(Residence of as per eligibility criteria
Haryana) mentioned in Chapter-
5, University
Prospectus 2025-26
UW - University Employee Ward DFF - Dependents of Freedom Fighters ESM - Ex-Serviceman & thier Wards
PWDA - Persons with Disabilities SGC - Single Girl Child of Haryana NEC - North Eastern Candidate
WODOC-19 - Ward of Deceased Of Covid-19 of Haryana KM - Kashmiri Migrants
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

2501657

2505255

2506590

2506737

2509849

2508821

2508271

2506664

MOHAN
SINGH

KRITIKA

KAMAL

DHRUV

JAGRITI

MANSHI

SAKSHI
KUMARI

BARBIE

Category

Generd
(Residence of
Haryana)

SC
(Residence of
Haryana)

DSC
(Residence of
Haryana)

Genera
(Residence of
Haryana)

Genera
(Residence of
Haryana)

EWS
(Residence of
Haryana)

EWS
(Residence of
Haryana)

SC
(Residence of
Haryana)

Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology, Hisar

Provisional Merit List
M.Sc. (YOGA SCIENCE & THERAPY)

UW | DFF | ESM | PWDA | SGC | NEC IO KM Result SEWIS
19 Status
N N N N N N N N Pass

Discrepancy

Qualifying
Examination
Score
Under
Graduate

SPORTS | Total

RO Weightage | Weightage | Score

Income

100000 31-01-1997 57.71 0 0 57.71

please upload document
as per eligibility criteria
mentioned in Chapter-
5, University
Prospectus 2025-26..

500000 14-06-1991 57.54 0 0 5754 N N N N N N N N Ok original documents and

DMC required at the
time of admission.

100000 02-04-1997 55.35 0 0 53 N N N N N N N N  Pass Discrepancy please upload document

as per eligibility criteria
mentioned in Chapter-
5, University
Prospectus 2025-26

180000 21-09-1996 53.38 0 0 5338 N N N N N N N N  Pass Discrepancy please upload document

as per digibility criteria
mentioned in Chapter-
5, University
Prospectus 2025-26.

500000 31-07-2004 0.00 0 0 000 N N N N N N N N  Pass Discrepancy please upload UG

marksheet.

100000 16-10-2003 69.77 0 0 69.77 N N N N N N N N  Result

Awaited

Discrepancy please upload document
as per digibility criteria
mentioned in Chapter-
5, University

Prospectus 2025-26

140000 17-03-2005 65.68 0 0 6568 N N N N N N N N  Result

Awaited

Discrepancy please upload document
as per igibility criteria
mentioned in Chapter-
5, University

Prospectus 2025-26.

kindly bring all the
original documents and
DMC at the time of
admission

500000 01-09-2003 61.35 0 0 6135 N N N N N N N N  Result Ok

Awaited
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Qualifying
Examination
User Id| Name | Category |Income Score NSS | SPORTS | Total | /| pee |l Equ | PwDA | SGC | NEC Result | gatus
Under Weightage | Weightage | Score Status
Graduate

18 2507894 NIKITA 300000 29-10-2004 58.00 58.00 N Result Discrepancy please upload document
(R&a dence of Awaited as per eligibility criteria
Haryana) mentioned in Chapter-
5, University

Prospectus 2025-26.

UW - University Employee Ward DFF - Dependents of Freedom Fighters ESM - Ex-Serviceman & thier Wards
PWDA - Persons with Disabilities SGC - Single Girl Child of Haryana NEC - North Eastern Candidate
WODOC-19 - Ward of Deceased Of Covid-19 of Haryana KM - Kashmiri Migrants
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