

Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology, Hisar

Provisional Merit List M.Sc. (YOGA SCIENCE & THERAPY)

#sl	User Id	Name	Category	Income	DOB	Qualifying Examination Score Under Graduate	NSS Weightage	SPORTS Weightage	Total Score	UW	DFF	ESM	PWDA	SGC	NEC	WODOC- 19	KM	Result Status	Status	Remark
1	2508976	MONIKA	EWS (Residence of Haryana)	140000	25-08-2000	77.00	0	0	77.00	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	Pass	Discrepancy	please upload document as per eligibility criteria mentioned in Chapter- 5, University Prospectus 2025-26.
2	2504431	MADHU VERMA	BCA (Residence of Haryana)	100000	30-10-2002	71.20	0	2.5	73.70	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	Pass	Ok	ok
3	2504453	POONAM RANI	General (Residence of Haryana)	1000001	26-09-2000	67.92	0	0	67.92	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	Pass	Discrepancy	please upload document as per eligibility criteria mentioned in Chapter- 5, University Prospectus 2025-26.
4	2504391	SONIA	BCA (Residence of Haryana)	140000	26-12-2003	65.80	0	0	65.80	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	Pass	Discrepancy	please upload document as per eligibility criteria mentioned in Chapter- 5, University Prospectus 2025-26.
5	2511143	AJAY KUMAR	SC (Residence of Haryana)	50000	21-08-2001	63.32	0	0	63.32	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	Pass	Discrepancy	please upload document as per eligibility criteria mentioned in Chapter- 5, University Prospectus 2025-26
6	2510064	HARSHIT LAMBA	General (Residence of Haryana)	1000000	30-10-1999	62.38	0	0	62.38	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	Pass	Discrepancy	please upload document as per eligibility criteria mentioned in Chapter- 5, University Prospectus 2025-26
7	2510587	SATYA SAWANT	General (Residence of Haryana)	800000	10-10-1954	61.19	0	0	61.19	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	Pass	Ok	ok
8	2507193	SATISH	General (Residence of Haryana)	300000	21-01-1999	59.41	0	0	59.41	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	Pass	Discrepancy	Please upload document as per eligibility criteria mentioned in Chapter- 5, University Prospectus 2025-26

Page No: 1 out of 5

#s	l User Id	Name	Category	Income	DOB	Qualifying Examination Score Under Graduate	NSS Weightage	SPORTS Weightage			DFF	ESM	PWDA	SGC	NEC	WODOC- 19	KM	Result Status	Status	Remark
9	2508616	PREETI	EWS (Residence of Haryana)	75000	08-06-2003	58.16	0	0	58.16	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	Pass	Discrepancy	please upload document as per eligibility criteria mentioned in Chapter- 5, University Prospectus 2025-26

UW - University Employee Ward

PWDA - Persons with Disabilities

WODOC-19 - Ward of Deceased Of Covid-19 of Haryana

DFF - Dependents of Freedom Fighters

SGC - Single Girl Child of Haryana

KM - Kashmiri Migrants

ESM - Ex-Serviceman & thier Wards

NEC - North Eastern Candidate



Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology, Hisar

Provisional Merit List M.Sc. (YOGA SCIENCE & THERAPY)

#sl	User Id	Name	Category	Income	DOB	Qualifying Examination Score Under Graduate	NSS Weightage	SPORTS Weightage	Total Score	UW	DFF	ESM	PWDA	SGC	NEC	WODOC- 19	KM	Result Status	Status	Remark
10	2501657	MOHAN SINGH	General (Residence of Haryana)	100000	31-01-1997	57.71	0	0	57.71	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	Pass	Discrepancy	please upload document as per eligibility criteria mentioned in Chapter- 5, University Prospectus 2025-26
11	2505255	KRITIKA	SC (Residence of Haryana)	500000	14-06-1991	57.54	0	0	57.54	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	Pass	Ok	original documents and DMC required at the time of admission.
12	2506590	KAMAL	DSC (Residence of Haryana)	100000	02-04-1997	55.35	0	0	55.35	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	Pass	Discrepancy	please upload document as per eligibility criteria mentioned in Chapter- 5, University Prospectus 2025-26
13	2506737	DHRUV	General (Residence of Haryana)	180000	21-09-1996	53.38	0	0	53.38	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	Pass	Discrepancy	please upload document as per eligibility criteria mentioned in Chapter- 5, University Prospectus 2025-26.
14	2509849	JAGRITI	General (Residence of Haryana)	500000	31-07-2004	0.00	0	0	0.00	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	Pass	Discrepancy	please upload UG marksheet.
15	2508821	MANSHI	EWS (Residence of Haryana)	100000	16-10-2003	69.77	0	0	69.77	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	Result Awaited	Discrepancy	please upload document as per eligibility criteria mentioned in Chapter- 5, University Prospectus 2025-26
16	2508271	SAKSHI KUMARI	EWS (Residence of Haryana)	140000	17-03-2005	65.68	0	0	65.68	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	Result Awaited	Discrepancy	please upload document as per eligibility criteria mentioned in Chapter- 5, University Prospectus 2025-26.
17	2506664	BARBIE	SC (Residence of Haryana)	500000	01-09-2003	61.35	0	0	61.35	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	Result Awaited	Ok	kindly bring all the original documents and DMC at the time of admission

Page No: 3 out of 5

#s	User Id	Name	Category	Income	DOB	Qualifying Examination Score Under Graduate	NSS Weightage	SPORTS Weightage			DFF	ESM	PWDA	SGC	NEC	WODOC- 19	KM	Result Status	Status	Remark
18	2507894	NIKITA	SC (Residence of Haryana)	300000	29-10-2004	58.00	0	0	58.00	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	Result Awaited	Discrepancy	please upload document as per eligibility criteria mentioned in Chapter- 5, University Prospectus 2025-26.

UW - University Employee Ward

PWDA - Persons with Disabilities

WODOC-19 - Ward of Deceased Of Covid-19 of Haryana

DFF - Dependents of Freedom Fighters

SGC - Single Girl Child of Haryana

KM - Kashmiri Migrants

ESM - Ex-Serviceman & thier Wards

NEC - North Eastern Candidate